'Beginner Study Spanish Language
April 29th, 2020 - Spanish Numbers Below you will find a table of Spanish numbers and their pronunciations
In Spanish numbers are called numeros In Spanish a period is used instead of a ma to express units of 1000
For example in Spanish they write 120 900 instead of 120 900 to express one hundred twenty thousand nine
hundred'

'Un hombre fascinante 1001 Reasons To Learn Spanish

April 30th, 2020 - This story is the SECOND PART in a series of Spanish Easy Readers called SPANISH FOR
BEGINNERS whose aim is to help you learn Spanish from scratch and reach an intermediate level Therefore the